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COCKTAILS | £10.95

THE 0161 (LOCAL LEGENDS)

0ASIS

‘ATRUE ROCK N ROLL STAR! THIS IS OUR GOAT,
HAVING SOLD OVER 15K OF THEM!
Absolut Mango Vodka mixed with Blood Orange,
Passion Fruit and Pineapple, topped with Ting!

NOT 19 FOREVER
PULL YOURSELF TOGETHER!

You'll feel 19 with this blue coloured TLS classic of Havana

Club 3 yr Rum, Blue Curacao, Coconut, Passionfruit, Lemon,

Lime and Ting. Get your badge on!

TWISTIN’ MY MELON MAN

‘CALL THE COPS...I AM OFF MY CHOPS!’
Absolut Mango, Melonade Liqueur shaken
with Passionfruit, Apricot and Apple

LAID

ONLY COMES WHEN SHE’S ON TOP!
Havana 3 year old Rum with Vimto, Apple, Bubblegum
and a touch of Absinthe all shaken with Passionate Lovel

PLEASE MAKE A MEMBER OF STAFF AWARE OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES

PUNK @'

GOD SAVE THE QUEEN HAPPY HOUR
THIS AIN’T NO FASCIST REGIME!

Two Havana Club Rums are joined with a Cinnamon Spiced
Coconut Cream and Tropical Pineapple to create this Creamy
Chai Colada served in our giant Nevermind the Bollocks mug!

ORIGINAL PRANKSTER

THIS IS WHAT THE MAIN MAN WOULD SAY! o

Peanut Butter Jelly time in a glass! A nut free mix of Sheepdog peanut :
butter whiskey, Welsh's Grape syrup, Banana Liqueur, lemon and
bitters come together to make this delicious PBJ Sours

BASKET CASE
‘SOMETIMES MY MIND PLAYS TRICKS ON ME’

Vimto's seriously mixed up fruits blend beautifully
with Absolut Vodka, Pear Liqueur, Lime and Rhubarb Bitters,
before being topped with Ginger Ale

PSYCHO KILLER

DON'T TOUCH ME | AM A REAL LIVE WIRE! QU’EST-CE QUE C’EST?
Chivas Regal 12yr Scotch shaken hard with a Burnt Lemon
and Ginger syrup, egg white (optional), Orange Bitters and
finished with a spray of Laphroig single malt

POP

WATERMELON SUGAR
HIGH! THAT SUMMER FEELIN' IS SO WONDERFUL AND WARM!

Hendricks Gin is sweetened with Watermelon syrup &
Strawberry Liqueur then freshened up with Cucumber &
Apple before being served with a Watermelon Sugar rim

SPICE UP YOUR LIFE
“EVERY BOY AND EVERY GIRL, SPICE UP YOUR MARGS!

This Spicy Girl is our Margarita made using
Altos Reposado 100% Agave Tequila, Lime, our own
Jalapeno Spice Blend and Agave

LOLA
WELL I AM NOT DUMB BUT | CAN'T UNDERSTAND
HOW THIS TASTES JUST LIKE CHERRY COLA!

No Name Cherry Rum shaken with our homemade Cherry
Cola syrup, Lemon and Cranberry Juice then served in our
own Liquor Store Coke Can!

@ HOLLABACK GIRL
THIS SHIT IS BANANAS, B-A-N-A-N-A-S!

Giffard Banana Liqueur lifts this combination of Havana
Club Especial Rum, Velvet Falernum, Pineapple Juice, Almond
Syrup & Lime into a stunning creation from the team



ROCK
| FORTUNATE SON

This sours style creation see’s a beautiful Plum Sake combine
with Spiced Rum, Apricot, Citus and 5 Spice

FIGURE IT OUT

For this we have infused Wild Turkey Bourbon with Raisins & shaken
with Fig Liqueur, PX Sherry, Sweet Vermouth & Orange Bitters

BITTER SWEET SYMPHONY

Our Bitter Sweet twist on a Negroni with Coconut washed
Beefeater Gin stirred with Campari, Sweet Vermouth and
Strawberry Liqueur.

SABOTAGE

A long way from your typical Old Fashioned! Wild Turkey
Bourbon stirred down with a Miso laced Salted Caramel syrup
and Orange Bitters

RETRO ELECTRO
RASPBERRY BERET

Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger Gin shaken with Rhubarb
Liqueur, Raspberry, Apple and fresh Mint

PAPA DON'T PEACH

Absolut Vodka and Beefeater Gin are lengthened with
homemade Peach Tea and lemon to create this refreshing sling

WALKING ON SUNSHINE

Shake Beefeater Gin, Lychee Liqueur with Coconut Water,
Lemongrass Syrup, Lillet Blanc and you will be walking on
sunshinel

SWEET DREAMS

The dream combination of Absolut Vanillia Vodka shaken with
a Strawberry & Vanilla syrup, Apple, Cranberry, Lime & Lychee

FANCY SOMETHING ELSE? OUR TALENTED BARTENDERS WILL BE MORE
THAN HAPPY TO MAKE ANY CLASSIC COCKTAIL FOR YOU, JUST ASK!

SING-A-LONG
SHARERS

THE WALKING DEAD | £25

Five rums, exotic juices, more rum and firel (2/3 ppl)

DEBBIE DOES DALLAS | £45

Absolut Vanillia Vodka with Passionfruit, Licor 43,
Pineapple, Lemon and Prosecco (4/5 ppl)

GHOSTBUSTERS | £60

Havana Rum and Beefeater Gin punch with
watermelon, apple and marshmallows (5/6 ppl)

BABY GUINNESS TREE | £24

Rahlua Coffee Liqueur & Baileys Irish Cream

BED OF ROSES | £24

PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES



WHITE WINE

PRINCIPATO pAEE
Pinot Grigio 250ML
North Eastern Italy BTL
PETIRROJO e
Chardonnay 250ML
Chile BTL
WAIPARA HILLS ek
Sauvignon Blanc 250ML
Marlborough, New Zealand BIL
LA LANCELOTTA o
Gavi

Italy

RED WINE

PETIRROJO ot
Merlot 250ML
Valle De Colchagua, Chile BTL
VILLA DEI FIORI TS
Primitivo 250ML
Italy BIL
1 FIRES TIshL
Malbec 250ML
Mendoza, Argentina 8L
COVILA CRIANZA A
Rioja

Spain BTL

125ml measures available on request

£6.25
£1.95
£23.95

£6.25
£7.95
£23.95

£1.75
£9.95
£29.95

£29.95

£6.25
£7.95
£23.95

£1.50
£9.50
£23.95

£6.55
£8.25
£24.50

£29.95

WINES

ROSE WINE

PRINCIPATO s
Pinot Blush 250ML
North Eastern Italy BTL

SPARKLING

CHIO PROSECCO 1250
Italy BIL
TATTINGER BTl
France

VEUVE CLIQUOT i
YELLOW LABEL

France

LAURENT PERRIER BIL
ROSE

France

£6.25
£1.95
£23.95

£1.50
£24.95

£75.00

£90.00

£110.00




{ BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT ALCOHOL FREE
COORS w%  USA  £550 STAROPRAMEN m  CIR  £450
COLD RIVER CIDER o UK £5T5 GORONA GERO m  MEX  £450
STAROPRAMEN s CIR  £645 REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY %  SWE  £5.20
MADRI w% UK £625 SR
BLUE MOON s USA  £650
GUINNESS w  RE £650
SOFTS
BOTTLES AND CANS

MILLER GENUINE DRAFT ww  USA  £525 COKE
SALT CRAFT BEERS UK £5T5 LD i .
PACIFICO CLARA s% MEX  £575 FANTA £
CORONA w%  MEX  £550 TUPFREE £3
STELLAARTOISUNFILTERED  s%  BEL  £5.25 OLDJAMAIGA GINGER BEER £
PERONINASTROAZZURRO s  [TA  £5.50 TING £3
s SCHWEPPES TONICS & FLAVOURED TONICS £
PERONI GLUTEN FREE w%  ITA  £550 HARROGATE WATER £3
HOOCH LEMON (soout om) o UK £6.00 alf G LS £

RED BULL £3.50

NEWCASTLE BROWN ALE soomy ~ 47% UK £6.20

FLAVOURED BEERS
DESPERADOS TEQUILALAGER  se% UK £6.00

CIDERS

REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY ~ 4.4% SWE  £5.15
& LIME (330ML cAN)

REKORDERLIG WILD 4.4% SWE £5.15
BERRIES (330mL caN)




Thinking of
throwing a party?

DO ONE

Hm!mvm OWN CREATION WITH THE GUIDANGE FROM At Manchester's favourite bar.
~ ONE OF OUR EXPERT Mlxotosﬁ
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Maybrook House, 40 Blackfriars St

TAG US IN YOUR PICS Manchester, M3 2EG
@”QUORSTOREMCR t: 0161 834 6239 e: info@theliquorstore.couk

www.theliquorstore.co.uk
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