



















COCKTAILS | £10.95

THE 0161 (LOCAL LEGENDS)

OASIS

'A TRUE ROCK N ROLL STAR! THIS IS OUR GOAT, HAVING SOLD OVER 15K OF THEM!



Absolut Mango Vodka mixed with Blood Orange, Passion Fruit and Pineapple, topped with Ting!

NOT 19 FOREVER

PULL YOURSELF TOGETHER!

You'll feel 19 with this blue coloured TLS classic of Havana Club 3 yr Rum, Blue Curacao, Coconut, Passionfruit, Lemon, Lime and Ting. Get your badge on!

TWISTIN' MY MELON MAN

'CALL THE COPS...I AM OFF MY CHOPS!'

Absolut Mango, Melonade Liqueur shaken with Passionfruit, Apricot and Apple

LAID

ONLY COMES WHEN SHE'S ON TOP!

Havana 3 year old Rum with Vimto, Apple, Bubblegum and a touch of Absinthe all shaken with Passionate Love!

PLEASE MAKE A MEMBER OF STAFF AWARE OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES



PUNK



GOD SAVE THE OUEEN

THIS AIN'T NO FASCIST REGIME!

Two Havana Club Rums are joined with a Cinnamon Spiced Coconut Cream and Tropical Pineapple to create this Creamy Chai Colada served in our giant Nevermind the Bollocks mug!

ORIGINAL PRANKSTER

THIS IS WHAT THE MAIN MAN WOULD SAY!

Peanut Butter Jelly time in a glass! A nut free mix of Sheepdog peanut butter whiskey, Welsh's Grape syrup, Banana Liqueur, lemon and bitters come together to make this delicious PBJ Sours

BASKET CASE

'SOMETIMES MY MIND PLAYS TRICKS ON ME'



Vimto's seriously mixed up fruits blend beautifully with Absolut Vodka, Pear Liqueur, Lime and Rhubarb Bitters, before being topped with Ginger Ale

PSYCHO KILLER

DON'T TOUCH ME I AM A REAL LIVE WIRE! OU'EST-CE OUE C'EST?

Chivas Regal 12yr Scotch shaken hard with a Burnt Lemon and Ginger syrup, egg white (optional), Orange Bitters and finished with a spray of Laphroig single malt

POP

WATERMELON SUGAR

HIGH! THAT SUMMER FEELIN' IS SO WONDERFUL AND WARM!

Hendricks Gin is sweetened with Watermelon syrup & Strawberry Liqueur then freshened up with Cucumber & Apple before being served with a Watermelon Sugar rim

SPICE UP YOUR LIFE

'EVERY BOY AND EVERY GIRL, SPICE UP YOUR MARGS!

This Spicy Girl is our Margarita made using Altos Reposado 100% Agave Tequila, Lime, our own Jalapeno Spice Blend and Agave

LOLA

WELL I AM NOT DUMB BUT I CAN'T UNDERSTAND HOW THIS TASTES JUST LIKE CHERRY COLA!

No Name Cherry Rum shaken with our homemade Cherry Cola syrup, Lemon and Cranberry Juice then served in our own Liquor Store Coke Can!



HOLLABACK GIRL

THIS SHIT IS BANANAS, B-A-N-A-N-A-S!

Giffard Banana Liqueur lifts this combination of Havana Club Especial Rum, Velvet Falernum, Pineapple Juice, Almond Syrup & Lime into a stunning creation from the team

IT AIN'T ME, IT AIN'T ME, I AIN'T NO FORTUNATE SON (BUT YOU COULD BE WITH OUR FORTUNE COOKIE GARNISH!)

This sours style creation see's a beautiful Plum Sake combine with Spiced Rum, Apricot, Citus and 5 Spice

FIGURE IT OUT

NOTHING BETTER TO DO, WHEN I AM STUCK ON YOU, TRYING TO FIGURE IT OUT!



For this we have infused Wild Turkey Bourbon with Raisins & shaken with Fig Liqueur, PX Sherry, Sweet Vermouth & Orange Bitters

BITTER SWEET SYMPHONY

YOU'VE NEVER PRAYED BUT TONIGHT YOU'LL BE ON YOUR KNEES YEAH!

Our Bitter Sweet twist on a Negroni with Coconut washed Beefeater Gin stirred with Campari, Sweet Vermouth and Strawberry Liqueur.

SABOTAGE

LISTEN ALL OF Y'ALL IT'S A SABOTAGE!

A long way from your typical Old Fashioned! Wild Turkey Bourbon stirred down with a Miso laced Salted Caramel syrup and Orange Bitters

RETRO ELECTRO



RASPBERRY BERET

THE KIND YOU FIND IN THE LIOUOR STORE!

Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger Gin shaken with Rhubarb Liqueur, Raspberry, Apple and fresh Mint

PAPA DON'T PEACH

YOU'LL BE IN TROUBLE DEEP!

Absolut Vodka and Beefeater Gin are lengthened with homemade Peach Tea and lemon to create this refreshing sling

WALKING ON SUNSHINE

WOOAH! AND IT REALLY DOES FEEL GOOD!

Shake Beefeater Gin, Lychee Liqueur with Coconut Water, Lemongrass Syrup, Lillet Blanc and you will be walking on sunshinel

SWEET DREAMS

ARE MADE OF THIS ONE. WHO ARE YOU TO DISAGREE!

The dream combination of Absolut Vanillia Vodka shaken with a Strawberry & Vanilla syrup, Apple, Cranberry, Lime & Lychee

FANCY SOMETHING FLSE? OUR TALENTED BARTENDERS WILL BE MORE THAN HAPPY TO MAKE ANY CLASSIC COCKTAIL FOR YOU. JUST ASK!

THE WALKING DEAD | £25

WE ADVISE THIS TO BE A SHARER. HOWEVER IF YOU WANT TO BE IN THE STATE THE NAME SUGGESTS WE ALLOW ONE PER PERSON!

Five rums, exotic juices, more rum and fire! (2/3 ppl)

DEBBIE DOES DALLAS | £45

THE RON JEREMY OF COCKTAILS

Absolut Vanillia Vodka with Passionfruit, Licor 43, Pineapple, Lemon and Prosecco (4/5 ppl)

GHOSTBUSTERS | £60

WATCH FOR THE MUSIC CHANGE! #STAYPUFT

Havana Rum and Beefeater Gin punch with watermelon, apple and marshmallows (5/6 ppl)

BABY GUINNESS TREE | £24

SIX BEAUTIFUL BABY GUINNESS SHOTS SERVED IN A BESPOKE KAHLUA TREE

Kahlua Coffee Liqueur & Baileys Irish Cream

BED OF ROSES | £24

SERVED IN A PINK ROSE TREE



WINES

WHITE WINE

PRINCIPATO Pinot Grigio North Eastern Italy	175ML 250ML BTL	£6.25 £7.95 £23.95
PETIRROJO	175ML	£6.25
Chardonnay	250ML	£7.95
Chile	BTL	£23.95
WAIPARA HILLS	175ML	£7.75
Sauvignon Blanc	250ML	£9.95
Marlborough, New Zealand	BTL	£29.95
LA LANCELOTTA Gavi	BTL	£29.95

RED WINE

Italy

PETIRROJO Merlot Valle De Colchagua, Chile	175ML 250ML BTL	£6.25 £7.95 £23.95
VILLA DEI FIORI Primitivo Italy	175ML 250ML BTL	£7.50 £9.50 £23.95
7 FIRES Malbec Mendoza, Argentina	175ML 250ML BTL	£6.55 £8.25 £24.50
COVILA CRIANZA Rioja Spain BTL	BTL	£29.95

125ml measures available on request

ROSÉ WINE

PRINCIPATO	175ML	£6.25
Pinot Blush	250ML	£7.95
North Eastern Italy	BTL	£23.95

SPARKLING

CHIO PROSECCO Italy	125ML BTL	£7.50 £24.95
TATTINGER France	BTL	£75.00
VEUVE CLIQUOT YELLOW LABEL	BTL	£90.00

LAURENT PERRIER BTL £110.00 ROSE

France



BEER & CIDER

	DRAUGHT				
	COORS	4.0%	USA	£5.50	
	COLD RIVER CIDER	4.5%	UK	£5.75	
	STAROPRAMEN	5.0%	CZR	£6.45	
	MADRI	4.6%	UK	£6.25	
	BLUE MOON	5.4%	USA	£6.50	
	GUINNESS	4.1%	IRE	£6.50	
	BOTTLES	AND C			
	MILLER GENUINE DRAFT	4.7%	USA	£5.25	
	SALT CRAFT BEERS	4.7%	UK	£5.75	
	PACIFICO CLARA	4.5%	MEX	£5.75	
	CORONA	4.5%	MEX	£5.50	
	STELLA ARTOIS UNFILTERED	5%	BEL	£5.25	
	PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO	5.1%	ITA	£5.50	
	TINY REBEL CWLB TROPICA	5.5%	UK	£6.00	
	PERONI GLUTEN FREE	5%	ITA	£5.50	
	HOOCH LEMON (500ML CAN)	4%	UK	£6.00	
	NEWCASTLE BROWN ALE (500ML)	4.7%	UK	£6.20	
	FI AVOUD	ED DEE	·D0		
	FLAVOURED BEERS				
	DESPERADOS TEQUILA LAGER	5.9%	UK	£6.00	
33553					
CIDERS					
	REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY & LIME (330ML CAN)	4.4%	SWE	£5.75	
	REKORDERLIG WILD BERRIES (330ML CAN)	4.4%	SWE	£5.75	

ALCUH	lUL tt	(EE
	0%	CZR

STAROPRAMEN	0%	CZR	£4.50
CORONA CERO	0%	MEX	£4.50
REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY	0%	SWE	£5.20

SOFTS

COKE	
REGULAR DIET ZERO	£3
FANTA	£3
7 UP FREE	£3
OLD JAMAICA GINGER BEER	£3
TING	£3
SCHWEPPES TONICS & FLAVOURED TONICS	£3
HARROGATE WATER	£3
EAGER FRUIT JUICES	£3
RED BULL	£3.50







IT COULD BE YOUR TURN TO SHAKE, SQUEEZE, STRAIN AND FLAME YOUR VERY OWN CREATION WITH THE GUIDANCE FROM ONE OF OUR EXPERT MIXOLOGISTS!

AWARD WINNING COCKTAIL AND GIN MASTERCLASSES AVAILABLE FROM £30PP

> THE BEST WAY TO KICK START YOUR DAY OUT! MIN 6 PEOPLE FOR EXCLUSIVE CLASSES

Thinking of throwing a party?

DO ONE

At Manchester's favourite bar.





FOLLOW US







f O X @LiquorStoreMCR

TLS BARS LTD. COMPANY REG. 10916362. THE LIQUOR STORE AND THE LIQUOR STORE IMAGE ARE

